2017 Falcons Schedule


	Date
	
	Time
	
	Field
	
	Schedule

	Mon. May 8
	
	8:00pm
	
	Oceanside Park
	
	Falcons vs. Oceanside K of C #1

	Thur. May 18
	
	9:00pm
	
	Bay Park
	
	Falcons vs. Sons of Pitches

	Mon. May 22
	
	8:30pm
	
	Eisenhower #2
	
	Falcons vs. Wolves

	Wed. May 24
	
	8:00pm
	
	Bay Park
	
	Falcons vs. Base to Base

	Wed. May 31
	
	8:00pm
	
	Bay Park
	
	Falcons vs. Pirates

	Wed. June 7
	
	8:00pm
	
	Bay Park
	
	Falcons vs. The Degenerates

	Wed. June 14
	
	8:00pm
	
	Bay Park
	
	Falcons vs. The Degenerates

	Thur. June 15
	
	9:00pm
	
	Bay Park
	
	Falcons vs. Oceanside K of C #2

	Thur. June 22
	
	8:30pm
	
	Eisenhower #1
	
	Falcons vs. Wolves

	Thur. July 13
	
	9:00pm
	
	Bay Park
	
	Falcons vs. Sons of Pitches

	Thur. July 20
	
	9:00pm
	
	Bay Park
	
	Falcons vs. Oceanside K of C #2

	Mon. July 24
	
	8:00pm
	
	Oceanside Park
	
	Falcons vs. Oceanside K of C #1

	Wed. July 26
	
	8:00pm
	
	Bay Park
	
	Falcons vs. Base to Base

	Mon. July 31
	
	8:00pm
	
	TBD
	
	Falcons vs. Wolves

	Wed. August 2
	
	8:00pm
	
	TBD
	
	Falcons vs. Pirates

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Bay Park - Take Southern State Pkwy exit 17S Ocean Ave going south. Take Ocean across Atlantic ave. and follow signs for Pay Park. Address: 471 1st Ave. East Rockaway, NY 11518
Oceanside Park – (Oceanside) Southern State Pkwy to exit 17S (Ocean Ave.) Take Ocean Ave. south. Make a left on Sunrise Hwy. Make a right on Oceanside Rd. Make a left on Mott St. Continue onto Mahlon Brower Dr. Address: 3800 Mahlon Brower Dr. Oceanside, NY 11572
Eisenhower Park – Take Meadowbrook Parkway South to Exit M3/Stewart Ave. Make a left onto Stewart Ave and take this into the park. 

For Fields # 1, 2 & 3: Park in parking field 1, which is also the entrance to the Aquatic Center and Safety Town. It is located on Merrick Ave just north of Hempstead Tpke.

For Field #6: park in parking field 8, which is located just inside the entrance to the park located at Merrick and Stewart Ave. The field is next to a white building which is the park's Activities Center.

For Field D: park in parking field 4 which is closer to the Hempstead Tpke entrance/exit to the park.

For Field #'s 14 & 15: park in parking field 5 (middle of park) 

For field #16: park in parking lot 6/6A. Stay to the left in the parking lot, the field has the aquatic center.

To check out the standings visit www.classicsoftball.com
